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Red Division

Bellatrix
WONEQOY
PLAYBOYS
Dark

Blue Division

3KINGS
FirstTimeForEverything
Christmas

Mob Squad I

White Division

Isabella

LLUA APWAOAQOT43S
ShoNuff

Bye Weak

Total Points

Isabella

WONEOQY

3KINGS

Bellatrix
FirstTimeForEverything
PLAYBOYS

Dark

ShoNuff

LLUA APWAOAOT43S
Bye Weak

Christmas

Mob Squad Il
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2359.10
2095.80
2086.90
2082.55
2066.25
1915.40
1904.80
1880.10
1874.95
1872.30
1802.80
1762.20
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PCT
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.214

PCT
0.857
0.429
0.429
0.286

DIV
5-1

2-4
2-4

DIV
4-2
3-3
4-2
1-5

DIV
4-2
2-4
3-3
3-3

PF
1782.35
1746.65
1566.60
1607.80

PF
1707.05
1698.25
1559.65
1470.70

PF
1956.75
1548.75
1531.90
1558.05
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PA
1623.40
1633.90
1572.15
1618.10

PA
1627.35
1666.35
1589.60
1778.30

PA
1584.55
1647.10
1670.35
1723.35

PTS
2082.55
2095.80
1915.40
1904.80

PTS
2086.90
2066.25
1802.80
1762.20

PTS
2359.10
1874.95
1880.10
1872.30
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